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Leaders’ Questions rota recommendation 

On 13 May 2024, the Committee on Standing Orders and Dáil Reform, for the purposes of 

Leaders’ Questions taken pursuant to Standing Order 36, agreed (notwithstanding the Order 

of the Dáil of 13 December 2023) that the rota contained in the Appendix to this document in 

respect of 17 January 2024 to Sitting Day 11 in Autumn 2024, be adopted.  

Pursuant to Standing Order 36(ca), the Committee on Standing Orders and Dáil Reform 

accordingly recommends to Dáil Éireann that the rota contained in the Appendix to this 

document be adopted in respect of the dates indicated above. 
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Appendix: Leaders’ Questions rota WEF 17 Jan 2024 to Sitting Day 11, Autumn 2024 

1. Tues 16 Jan 2024 Wed 17 Jan 2024 Thurs 18 Jan 2024 

 Non-sitting day  Sinn Féin 
Labour 
PBP-Solidarity 
Regional Group  

Sinn Féin 
Social Democrats 
Independent Group 
RIG 
 

2. Tues 23 Jan 2024 Wed 24 Jan 2024 Thurs 25 Jan 2024 

 Sinn Féin 
Social Democrats 
Regional Group 
RIG  

Sinn Féin 
Labour 
PBP-Solidarity 
Independent Group 

Sinn Féin 
Social Democrats 
Regional Group 
Independent Group 
 

3.  Tues 30 Jan 2024 Wed 31 Jan 2024 Thurs 1 Feb 2024 

 Sinn Féin 
Labour 
RIG 
Independent Group 

Sinn Féin 
Labour 
PBP-Solidarity 
Regional Group  

Sinn Féin  
Social Democrats 
Regional Group 
RIG 
 

4. Tues 6 Feb 2024 Wed 7 Feb 2024 Thurs 8 Feb 2024 

 Non-sitting day 
 

Leaders’ Questions 
not taken 

Sinn Féin 
Labour 
PBP-Solidarity 
Regional Group 
 

5. Tues 13 Feb 2024 Wed 14 Feb 2024 Thurs 15 Feb 2024 

 Sinn Féin 
Labour 
PBP-Solidarity 
RIG  

Sinn Féin 
Social Democrats 
Regional Group 
Independent Group 

Sinn Féin 
Labour 
Regional Group 
RIG 
 

6. Tues 20 Feb 2024 Wed 21 Feb 2024 Thurs 22 Feb 2024 

 Sinn Féin 
Social Democrats 
Regional Group 
RIG 
 

Sinn Féin 

Labour 
PBP-Solidarity 
Regional Group 
 

Sinn Féin 
Labour 
RIG 
Independent Group 

7. Tues 27 Feb 2024 Wed 28 Feb 2024 Thurs 29 Feb 2024 

 Sinn Féin 
Social Democrats 
Regional Group 
Independent Group 

Sinn Féin 
Social Democrats 
Regional Group 
RIG 

Sinn Féin 
Labour 
PBP-Solidarity 
Independent Group 
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Appendix: Leaders’ Questions rota WEF 17 Jan 2024 to Sitting Day 11, Autumn 2024 (continued) 

8. Tues 5 Mar 2024 Wed 6 Mar 2024 Thurs 7 Mar 2024 

 Sinn Féin  
Labour 
PBP-Solidarity 
Regional Group  

Sinn Féin 
Labour 
Regional Group 
Independent Group  

Sinn Féin 
Social Democrats 
Regional Group 
RIG 
 

 Tues 12 Mar 2024 Wed 13 Mar 2024 Thurs 14 Mar 2024 

 Non-sitting week Non-sitting week Non-sitting week 
 

9. Tues 19 Mar 2024 Wed 20 Mar 2024 Thurs 21 Mar 2024 

 Non-sitting day Sinn Féin  
Social Democrats 
PBP-Solidarity 
Independent Group 
 

Sinn Féin 
Labour 
Regional Group 
RIG 
 

 Tues 26 Mar 2024 Wed 27 Mar 2024 Thurs 28 Mar 2024 

 Non-sitting week  Non-sitting week 
 

Non-sitting week 

 Tues 2 April 2024 Wed 3 April 2024 Thurs 4 April 2024 

 Non-sitting week  Non-sitting week 
 

Non-sitting week 

10. Tues 9 April 2024 Wed 10 April 2024 Thurs 11 April 2024 

 Leaders’ Questions 
not taken 

Leaders’ Questions 
not taken  

Sinn Féin 
Labour 
PBP-Solidarity 
Independent Group  

11. Tues 16 April 2024 Wed 17 April 2024 Thurs 18 April 2024 

 Sinn Féin 
Social Democrats 
PBP-Solidarity 
Independent Group  

Sinn Féin 
Labour 
Regional Group 
RIG 

Sinn Féin 
Social Democrats 
Regional Group 
PBP-Solidarity 

12. Tues 23 April 2024 Wed 24 April 2024 Thurs 25 April 2024 

 Leaders’ Questions 
not taken  

Sinn Féin 
Social Democrats 
PBP-Solidarity 
Independent Group 

Sinn Féin 
Labour 
PBP-Solidarity 
Regional Group 
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Appendix: Leaders’ Questions rota WEF 17 Jan 2024 to Sitting Day 11, Autumn 2024 (continued) 

13. Tues 30 April 2024 Wed 1 May 2024 Thurs 2 May 2024 

 Sinn Féin 
Labour 
Regional Group 
Independent Group  

Sinn Féin 
Social Democrats 
Regional Group 
RIG  

Sinn Féin 
Social Democrats 
PBP-Solidarity 
RIG 
 

14. Tues 7 May 2024 Wed 8 May 2024 Thurs 9 May 2024 

 Non-sitting day 
 

Sinn Féin 
Labour 
Independent Group 
RIG 
 

Sinn Féin 
Social Democrats 
PBP-Solidarity 
Regional Group 

15. Tues 14 May 2024 Wed 15 May 2024 Thurs 16 May 2024 

 Sinn Féin 
Social Democrats 
PBP-Solidarity 
Independent Group  

Sinn Féin 
Labour 
Regional Group 
Independent Group 

Sinn Féin 
Labour 
Regional Group 
RIG 

16. Tues 21 May 2024 Wed 22 May 2024 Thurs 23 May 2024 

 Sinn Féin 
Labour 
Regional Group 
RIG  

Sinn Féin 
Social Democrats 
PBP-Solidarity 
Regional Group  

Sinn Féin 
Labour 
Regional Group 
Independent Group 
 

17.  Tues 28 May 2024 Wed 29 May 2024 Thurs 30 May 2024 

 Sinn Féin 
Social Democrats 
Regional Group 
Independent Group 

Sinn Féin 
Labour 
Regional Group 
RIG  

Sinn Féin  
Social Democrats 
PBP-Solidarity 
Independent Group 

 Tues 4 June 2024 Wed 5 June 2024 Thurs 6 June 2024 

 Non-sitting week Non-sitting week Non-sitting week 
 

18. Tues 11 June 2024 Wed 12 June 2024 Thurs 13 June 2024 

 Sinn Féin 
Social Democrats 
PBP-Solidarity 
Independent Group 

Sinn Féin 
Labour 
Regional Group 
RIG 
 

Sinn Féin 
Labour 
Regional Group 
Independent Group 
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Appendix: Leaders’ Questions rota WEF 17 Jan 2024 to Sitting Day 11, Autumn 2024 (continued) 

19. Tues 18 June 2024 Wed 19 June 2024 Thurs 20 June 2024 

 Sinn Féin 
Labour 
Regional Group 
Independent Group 
 

Sinn Féin 
Social Democrats 
PBP-Solidarity 
Regional Group 
 

Sinn Féin  
Social Democrats 
Regional Group 
RIG 
 

20. Tues 25 June 2024 Wed 26 June 2024 Thurs 27 June 2024 

 Sinn Féin 
Social Democrats 
Regional Group 
RIG 
 

Sinn Féin 
Labour 
Regional Group 
RIG 
 

Sinn Féin  
Labour 
PBP-Solidarity 
Independent Group 
 

21. Tues 2 July 2024 Wed 3 July 2024 Thurs 4 July 2024 

 Sinn Féin 
Social Democrats 
PBP-Solidarity 
Independent Group 

Sinn Féin 
Labour 
Regional Group 
RIG 
 

Sinn Féin  
Social Democrats 
Regional Group 
Independent Group 

22. Tues 9 July 2024 Wed 10 July 2024 Thurs 11 July 2024 

 Sinn Féin 
Labour 
Regional Group 
RIG 
 

Sinn Féin 
Labour 
PBP-Solidarity 
Independent Group 
 

Sinn Féin  
Social Democrats 
Regional Group 
RIG 
 

23.  Day 1 Autumn 2024 Day 2 Autumn 2024 

 Non-sitting day Sinn Féin 
Social Democrats 
RIG 
Independent Group 
 

Sinn Féin 
Labour 
PBP-Solidarity 
Regional Group 
 

24. Day 3 Autumn 2024 Day 4 Autumn 2024 Day 5 Autumn 2024 

 Sinn Féin 
Labour 
Regional Group 
RIG 
 

Sinn Féin 
Social Democrats 
PBP-Solidarity 
Independent Group 

Sinn Féin 
Labour 
Regional Group 
RIG 
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Appendix: Leaders’ Questions rota WEF 17 Jan 2024 to Sitting Day 11, Autumn 2024 (continued) 

25. Day 6 Autumn 2024 Day 7 Autumn 2024 Day 8 Autumn 2024 

 Sinn Féin 
Social Democrats 
Independent Group 
RIG 
 

Sinn Féin 
Labour 
Regional Group 
RIG 

Sinn Féin 
Labour 
PBP-Solidarity 
Regional Group 

26. Day 9 Autumn 2024 Day 10 Autumn 2024 Day 11 Autumn 2024 

 Sinn Féin 
Labour 
PBP-Solidarity 
Regional Group 
 

Sinn Féin 
Social Democrats 
Regional Group 
RIG 
 

Sinn Féin 
Social Democrats 
RIG 
Independent Group 

 


